Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1
Place

Place

Colchester Harriers

Time
1:01:21
1:04:06
1:04:15

3:09:42

Name
CRESSWELL, Tom
PRESTON, Paul
MARLEY, Keith
Totals

Tiptree Road Runners

Time
1:08:35
1:08:44
1:09:27

3:26:46

Name
GRAVES, Aaron
DAWSON, Craig
DELLAR, Paul
Totals

Leigh on Sea Striders

Time
1:09:37
1:12:05
1:13:39

3:35:21

Name
BARRETT, Matt
WOOQD, Ben
QUINN, Ronan
Totals

Colchester Harriers

Time
1:07:29
1:08:49
1:20:09

3:36:27

Name

BODEN, Richard
MITCHELL, Craig
STATHAM, MALCOLM
Totals

Ipswich Jaffa RC

Time
1:04:40
1:12:13
1:21:24

3:38:17

Name

BACK, Terry
PAGE, Rob
HOOD, Derek
Totals

Phoenix Striders

Time
1:06:21
1:14:38
1:19:50

3:40:49

Name

VINICOMBE, Robert
STOW, Adam
HAZELWOOD, Lee
Totals

Springfield Striders

Time
1:09:45
1:16:00
1:16:04

3:41:49

Name

WEBSTER, Leon
GAREY, Chris
SEWELL, Christopher
Totals
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356
480
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351
438
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405
545
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410
492
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311
323
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529
466
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341
451
519
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5 and 10 Race, 10 Mile - Sunday 27 August 2017. 10:30 am
Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

8 : Witham RC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
5 1:04:45 COLE, Leo All Men 426 5
23 1:13:04 HARPER, Kevin All Men 460 23
74 1:30:26 HEDGER, PAUL All Men 468 93
102 3:48:15 Totals
9 : Jogging Made Easy Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
39 1:20:03 VIDAL, Nuno All Men 532 42
40 1:20:08 CHANEY, Will All Men 421 43
42 1:20:16 AXFORD, Chris All Men 403 45
121 4:00:27 Totals
10 : Leigh on Sea Striders Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
33 1:17:27 KERR, Peter All Men 473 35
34 1:18:13 MCMASTERS, David All Men 485 36
56 1:25:03 TATMAN, Ian All Men 531 64
123 4:00:43 Totals
11 : Phoenix Striders Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
38 1:19:50 WILKINSON, Colin All Men 540 41
48 1:22:14 ROWLATT, Gary All Men 321 52
53 1:24:31 CLARK, Neal All Men 422 60
139 4:06:35 Totals
12 : Great Bentley Running Club Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
30 1:16:19 FICKEN, Benjamin All Men 450 32
45 1:21:12 MCCULLAGH, James All Men 483 49
79 1:33:47 COOKE, John All Men 431 106
154 4:11:18 Totals
13 : Leigh on Sea Striders Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
61 1:26:24 HAYLETT, Michael All Men 465 72
69 1:29:11 PRIGG, Robert All Men 318 87
70 1:29:23 PETTITT, Steve All Men 502 88
200 4:24:58 Totals
14 : Phoenix Striders Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
77 1:32:16 HOLMAN, William All Men 358 101
78 1:33:07 VINICOMBE, Kim 60+ Male 313 104
84 1:36:35 COLLEY, Neil All Men 428 113
239 4:41:58 Totals
15 : Flyers Southend Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category
73 1:30:00 BIRNIE, Derek 60+ Male 314 92
98 1:52:46 PASSINGHAM, Keith 60+ Male 499 149
100 1:57:31 FARR, Richard All Men 355 156
271  5:20:17 Totals
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